WJ Cofmmmications, Inc. Bill of Material Program: WJBCMAVL.sql Page: 1
Assembly: CVlll-1-240 CV111-lA, APP BOARD. PCS 1700-2000MHZ RF. IF= 240MHZ. LOW SI Revision: --1 21-SEP-05 09:35 - 31-JAN-06 08:52 Date: 31-JAN-06 08:52 AM
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
-----  --- --- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
0 1 --3 452788-000
0 1 - 454403%
1 1 --3 452788PC
2 1 --2 CV111-1AF
3 1 - 862000-422
CAGE
Description MFR Part Number Code
- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  - - - - - -  -
REF. APP BRD. CVlXX SINGLE BRANCH DWN CVTR
REF. CV111-1APCB240 APP BOARD. TEST REQUIREMENTS
PCB. APP BRD. CVlXX SINGLE BRANCH DWN CVTR. 10 BOARDS/
MCM CNVTR, SINGLE BRANM. PCS, 1700-2000MHZ RF. 65-250
CONN. RF. SMA. F. STRT. FLANGE MOUNT. 1 142-0701-851
Ref
Qty Per Desg
- - - - - - - -  -----
.oooo
.oooo
.I000
1.0000 u1
3.0000 J1
52
53
Mf r Name
JOHNSON COMPONEhTS
4 1 - 862000-138 CONN. DC. HDR. STRT. TH. 1 MIL-MAX
RES. 13. 5PCT. l/lOW. CHIP. SMD. 0805
RES. 0.0. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
CAL-CHIP
DALE
PANASONIC
LAUBE
ROHM
CAL-CHIP
KOA
CAP. 100PF. 5PCT. 50V. NPO/COG. SMD. 0603 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
I(EMET
LAUBE TECHNOLOGY
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE
ROHM
RES. 2.2. 5Pa. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603 DALE
PANASONIC
LAUBE
KOA
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
CAP. 1000PF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603
CAP. 3.9PF. +/-0.05PF. 5OV. A m - P .  SMD. 0603 06035J3R9AAWTR
06035J3R9ABTTR
AVX
AVX
CAP. 0.018UF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
IND. 120NH. 5PCT. AIR CORE. SMD 0603CS-R12XJBC
IND. 56NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 0603 0603CS-56-C
CAP. 1.5PF. +/-0.05PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603 06035JlR5AAWTR
06035JlR5ABTTR
COILCaAFT
CQILaAFr
AVX
AVX
IND. 18NH. 5PCT. CER CURE. SMD. 0603. 3100MHZ 0603CS-18NXJBC
LLQ1608-A18NJ
NONE 1.0000 L2
WJ Comications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: CV111-1APCB24O CV111-lA, APP BOARD. PCS 1700-2000MHZ RF. IF= 240MHZ. LOW SI Revision: --1 21-SEP-05 09:35 - 31-JAN-06 08:52
Program: WJBCMAVL.sql Page: 2
Date: 31-JAN-06 08:52 AM
Item CAGE Ref
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number Description MFR Part Number Code Qty Per Desg M r  Name
- _ _ _ _  _ _ _  _ _ _  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ - - - - - - - ~ ~ ~ - ~ - -  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - -  _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _  _ _ - - - - -  - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
IND. 220NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 0805
REF. NO LOAD PART
RES. 470. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
RES. 10. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
FAB. BLOCK, MOUNTING 1.0000
SCPJ3W. MCH. PAN. XR. 2-56. 0.25. SS 030208PF'NKSCAZZ 6.0000
WASHER. FLAT. #2. SMALL. SS 25089XO149XO16XCAZZ NONE 6.0000
WASHER. SPLIT. #2. MEDIUM. SS S35338-134 96906 6.0000
PKG. BAG. ANTISTATIC. STATIC SHIELDING BAG. 3x5 1910 1.0000
LABEL. WHITE WLYESTER TH?P.MATAB. DIE CLPT BL-WPY-1.25 X 0.1875 .0001
rn
PANASONIC
LAUBE
CAL-CHIP
KOA
DALE
PANASONIC
LABE
CAL-CHIP
KOA
FASTENER SERVICE
FASTENER SERVICE
MILITARY STD
3M
BARCODE LOGIC
Report successfully completed